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Platz D/S Nr.

NHoUnbhwhe—

Skat-Championat 2023

Serienwertung Serie 3

438
145
406
114

D 226

134
242

5 Preise

Name, Vorname

Jordan, Roland
Weise, Nils
Nowakowski, Julian
Albrecht, Ecki
Dornbach, Michaela
Frickemeier, Thomas
Keller, Uwe
Ende der Liste

Ser.3

1.772
1.685
1.613
1.592
1.587
1.548
1.530
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